
Dala Veteran OL , Bjursås OK, 2017-05-16 Sida 1

H5, 1 500 m (8)

Plac Namn Klubb Tid

D5, 1 400 m (2)

Plac Namn Klubb Tid

1
2
3
4
5
6

1
2

Alvar Jönsson
Leif Morén
Stig Berglund
Bernt Liljegren
Arne Gustafsson
Arne Wiklund
Per Åke Persson
Gunnar Åberg

Kerstin Melin
Agneta Thomson

Hofors OK
Valbo AIF
HJS-Vansbro OK
OK Kåre
IFK Mora OK
Karlsbyhedens IK
Grangärde OK
Valbo AIF

Leksands OK
OK Kåre

38.16
39.49
49.04

1:07.06
1:17.48
1:18.57

felst
felst

1:02.45
1:13.36



Dala Veteran OL , Bjursås OK, 2017-05-16 Sida 2

H4, 1 975 m (20)

Plac Namn Klubb Tid

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Janne Månsson
Hans Eric Robertsson
Bo Danmo
Sture Roland Josefsson
Arne Gustafsson
Jan Olof Hedberg
Per Eriksson
Kjell Persson
Nils Emanuelsson
Bore Nyberg
Jan-Anders Jansson
Bert Wikström
Sten Bergman
Hans Bohlin
Rolf Johansson
Henning Waltgård
Ragnar Sundberg
Sten Gustafsson
Stig Heineman
Göran Odenius

Leksands OK
OK Kåre
Domnarvets GOIF
OK Kåre
Säterbygdens OK
Gagnefs OK
Leksands OK
Korsnäs IF OK
Västerbergslagens OL
Säterbygdens OK
OK Kåre
IK Jarl Rättvik
Korsnäs IF OK
IFK Mora OK
Säterbygdens OK
Domnarvets GOIF
Säterbygdens OK
Ärla IF
Leksands OK
Stora Tuna OK

35.13
49.16
50.20
52.19
53.28
57.12
57.51

1:00.09
1:00.30
1:01.46
1:02.45
1:04.06
1:07.00
1:09.02
1:15.17
1:17.19
1:42.52

felst
felst
felst



Dala Veteran OL , Bjursås OK, 2017-05-16 Sida 3

D4, 1 900 m (7)

Plac Namn Klubb Tid

H3, 2 600 m (41)

Plac Namn Klubb Tid

1
2
3
4
5

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Kristina Höök
Laila Nygren
Elisabeth Lindholm
Irma Bjärud
Birgitta Westman
Inger Daniels-Öst
Eva-Britt Ahlman

Lars-Erik Nilsson
Lars Nyström
Vilho Rokka
Sven-Olof Asp
Karl-Erik Andersson
Stanley Holmer
Stig Öst
Ingemar Lind

Västerbergslagens OL
Säterbygdens OK
Domnarvets GOIF
Västerbergslagens OL
Avesta OK
Korsnäs IF OK
Västerbergslagens OL

Stora Tuna IK SK
Avesta OK
Långshyttans AIK OK
Leksands OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
Korsnäs IF OK
IFK Mora OK

56.34
57.59

1:03.18
1:05.45
1:05.56

felst
felst

36.06
36.50
37.03
37.52
40.32
41.28
41.37
42.03



Dala Veteran OL , Bjursås OK, 2017-05-16 Sida 4

H3, 2 600 m (41) (forts.)

Plac Namn Klubb Tid

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
23
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Anders Kalles
Bengt Holm
Lars-Olof Johansson
Urban Grenmyr
Kjell Lundqvist
Stig Larsson
Hans Nyberg
Stefan Ekholm
Jan Hult
Lars-Arne Forsberg
Roland Forsblom
Erik Lindberg
Sören Andersson
Stig-Olof Stål
Anders Eklund
Björn Helgesson
Kjell Wennergrund
Gunnar Mases
Kurt Mattson
Per-Erik Thunström
Lars-Erik Danielsson
Lasse Back
Stig Nordqvist

Kvarnsvedens GOIF OK
IFK Mora OK
Leksands OK
OK Kåre
Leksands OK
Länna IF
Gävle OK
IK Jarl Rättvik
Hofors OK
Leksands OK
Kungsgårdens SK
Korsnäs IF OK
Järbo OK
Avesta OK
Stora Tuna OK
IK Jarl Rättvik
Järbo OK
IK Jarl Rättvik
IFK Djura
Korsnäs IF OK
Insjöns IF OK
IFK Mora OK
Västerbergslagens OL

43.58
44.33
45.23
45.24
45.50
46.30
46.32
47.28
47.42
49.07
49.09
49.23
49.24
50.39
50.55
50.55
52.51
52.58
53.31
54.24
55.51
57.00
57.29



Dala Veteran OL , Bjursås OK, 2017-05-16 Sida 5

H3, 2 600 m (41) (forts.)

Plac Namn Klubb Tid

D3, 2 475 m (24)

Plac Namn Klubb Tid

32
33
34
35
36
37
38

1
2
3
4
5

Lars-Erik Tjäder
Mats Andersson
Johan Eriksson
Lars Jonell
Hans Andersson
Bo Skoog
Per-Olof Boström
Hans Grudd
Urs Schmutz
Åke Sundberg

Martina Karlsson
Gunilla Rylander
Inga Lisa Nordqvist
Gunborg Westin
Gunvor Nyström

IFK Mora OK
Stora Skedvi IK SOFF
Grangärde OK
Malungs OK Skogsmårdarna
Stora Skedvi IK SOFF
Valbo AIF
Grangärde OK
Stora Tuna OK
Leksands OK
Fagersta OK

Stora Tuna OK
Stora Tuna OK
Västerbergslagens OL
Leksands OK
Stora Tuna OK

57.30
58.13
58.53

1:03.50
1:04.36
1:17.04
1:19.14

felst
felst
felst

26.35
35.02
35.11
41.32
41.51



Dala Veteran OL , Bjursås OK, 2017-05-16 Sida 6

D3, 2 475 m (24) (forts.)

Plac Namn Klubb Tid

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Anita Morelius
Harriet Gunnarsson
Kristin Pettersson
Marianne Danielsson
Siv Stam
Sonia Johansson
Bodil Thunholm
Kristina Holmberg
Anna Liljegren
Britt Marie Pers
Maj Hed
Lilly Britt Hanses
Eva Grenmyr
Anna Mattsson
Viveka Johansson
Ingela Hurtig
Ing-Marie Andrén
Margareta Skoog
Yvonne Näsvall Helander

Stora Skedvi IK SOFF
Storviks IF
Stora Tuna OK
Insjöns IF OK
Säterbygdens OK
Kvarnsvedens GOIF OK
IK Jarl Rättvik
OK Kåre
OK Kåre
IK Jarl Rättvik
IK Jarl Rättvik
IK Jarl Rättvik
OK Nipan
Insjöns IF OK
Säterbygdens OK
Kvarnsvedens GOIF OK
Kvarnsvedens GOIF OK
Valbo AIF
Ornäs IK

44.02
44.09
45.22
46.09
46.18
49.45
51.07
52.46
55.27
59.42

1:00.06
1:01.58
1:03.18
1:05.25
1:07.28

felst
felst
felst
felst



Dala Veteran OL , Bjursås OK, 2017-05-16 Sida 7

H2, 3 625 m (32)

Plac Namn Klubb Tid

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Bengt Stenerhag
Karl Johansson
Claes Nideborn
Bertil Höök
Royne Lenngren
Håkan Rystedt
Harry Enberg
Ulf Löfgren
Åke Andersson
Roland Berg
Gunnar Ericsson
Bo Artur Dahlström
Alf Helander
Tord Andersen
Mats Olov Thomson
Lars Andersson
Roland Björklund
Sven Gustav Dahlberg
Rolf Bjärud
Per-Erik Viklund
Anders Hurtig
Tryggve Ottosson
Pipar Hans Erik Turesson

Västerbergslagens OL
IFK Hedemora OK
Stora Tuna OK
Västerbergslagens OL
IK Jarl Rättvik
Stora Tuna OK
Västerbergslagens OL
Stora Tuna OK
Västerbergslagens OL
Säterbygdens OK
Gävle OK
Smedjebackens OK
Ornäs IK
Västerbergslagens OL
OK Kåre
Västerbergslagens OL
Kvarnsvedens GOIF OK
IK Jarl Rättvik
Västerbergslagens OL
Karlsbyhedens IK
Kvarnsvedens GOIF OK
Korsnäs IF OK
Leksands OK

50.32
51.49
52.46
53.09
54.47
54.48
54.52
55.45
58.55
59.05
59.40
59.53

1:00.34
1:01.11
1:02.38
1:02.59
1:03.52
1:06.48
1:07.42
1:08.29
1:14.56
1:20.02
1:20.08



Dala Veteran OL , Bjursås OK, 2017-05-16 Sida 8

H2, 3 625 m (32) (forts.)

Plac Namn Klubb Tid

D2, 3 400 m (5)

Plac Namn Klubb Tid

23
25
26

1
2
3
4

Björn Åhs
Bo Sundén
Kalle Matsch
Per Westman
Sten-Olov Hellberg
Johan Jungell
Lennart Magnusson
Sture Bergström
Mats Hiertner

Eva Halvarson
Maj-Lis Bergström
Maud Nilsson
Pirkko Stenerhag
Monica Holm

Leksands OK
Karlsbyhedens OK
OK Kåre
Avesta OK
Sundsvalls OK
Korsnäs IF OK
IFK Hedemora OK
OK Hammaren
OK Kåre

OK Kåre
Hofors OK
HJS-Vansbro OK
Västerbergslagens OL
IFK Mora OK

1:20.08
1:21.21
1:30.40

felst
felst
felst
felst
felst
felst

56.08
56.36

1:01.05
1:09.37

felst



Dala Veteran OL , Bjursås OK, 2017-05-16 Sida 9

H1, 4 525 m (16)

Plac Namn Klubb Tid

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

Hans-Åke Skött
Anders Stefan Vestlund
Mats Jönsson
Örjan Stahl
Dan Westerberg
Ulf Persson
Arne Holmer
Gunde Hjalmarsson
Anders Claesson
Ulf Henriksson
Benny Rendalen
Christer Hellström
Anders Thomée
Per Nylander
Bengt Hansson
Jan Lindberg

Korsnäs IF OK
OK Kåre
Korsnäs IF OK
Grycksbo IF OK
OK Kåre
Västerbergslagens OL
IFK Mora OK
Stora Tuna OK
IFK Mora OK
Korsnäs IF OK
Korsnäs IF OK
Stora Tuna OK
IFK Mora OK
Grangärde OK
Säterbygdens OK
Korsnäs IF OK

47.36
49.00
49.07
55.28
58.06
59.24

1:04.14
1:07.00
1:07.29
1:08.49
1:09.50
1:12.21
1:15.07
1:15.56
1:34.18

felst



Dala Veteran OL , Bjursås OK, 2017-05-16 Sida 10

D1, 3 975 m (1)

Plac Namn Klubb Tid

1 Matilda Andersson OK Kåre 34.59


